DT-5C-B81W-XX

000 oono =00 oo

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

godd 0bb:2026-02-090 0 :1.1

godd

Pitch: 10.00mm, M3.5, 300V, 20A

godgd

oooo

oooo

ooo (mm)

o0

ooooo
oooo

ooo oo

oo (mm)

oo (mm)

oo (mm)

O 00@oxono) (mm)
PCB O OO (mm)
oo@o)

oo

god og

gogo
goog oo

10.04P=-1}+15.0

Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
Single Row
10.00
Black (default)
Screw connection
Without
Wave Soldering
10*(P-1)+13.0
15.00
19.30
0.8x1.5
2.1
02P~30P

Single Row

PBT
la

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



uL o940 00O 0DOoogo
oogn

goo ogo
gooo obod

gooobo-1ec

0000(V)

0000 (A)

oooo (v2)v)
oooo (n/2)v)
oooo (n/3)v)
0ooooo (1/2)(KY)
0ooooo (N/2)(Kv)
0ooooo (N/3)(KY)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm2)
0000000 (mm?)

OO0 000 o000 200000 (mm2)
o0 000 oooOo 2000 00 (mm2)

oo ogo

00 0D0O0Doo0oOooodo (Blade thickness x

Width) (mm)

PhilipsD0 000000000
00 00 00 (N.m)

00 00 00 00(N.m)
0000 OO0 0O0(N.m)
00 00

god oob-uL

000 O (UL/CUL Group B)(V)
0000 (UL/CUL Group B)(A)
00D O (UL/CUL Group C)(V)
000 O (UL/CUL Group C)(A)
0000 (UL/CUL Group D)(V)

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

VO

> 1000MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
24
1000
630
400

0.2
25
0.2
2.5
15
15
M3.5
0.8x4.0

PH2

300
20
300
20
300

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



0000 (UL/CUL Group D)(A)
UL/CULOODO OO0 0000 AWG
UL/CUL OO0 00 0000 AWG
UL/CUL OO0 OO0 0000 AWG
UL/CULOODO OO0 0000 AWG

godd&iy

000 OO (YES or NO)
000000
00 0000

ULt O

0000 (Group B)(AWG)
Oood (Group BY(V)
Oo0ogd (Group BY(A)
0000 (Group C)(AWG)
0000 (Group C)(V)
Oo0ogd (Group C)(A)
0000 (Group D)(AWG)
Ooodd (Group D)(V)
0000 (Group D)(A)

cuLdd

0000 (Group BY(AWG)
Oo0o0Od (Group B)(V)
Oo0od (Group BY(A)
0000 (Group C)(AWG)
0000 ((Group C)(V)
Oood (Group C)(A)
0 00 O (Group D)(AWG)
Ooo0ogd (Group D)(V)
0000 (Group D)(A)

VDED [

good (mmz2)

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

10
22
14
22
14

YES
130

22~14
300
20
22~14
300
20
22~14
300
10

22~14
300
20
22~14
300
20
22~14
300
10

0.2~-25

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



Emﬁ Delight Through Connections

oooog (v) 630
0000(A) 24
OO0 00

6.50,10.00 921
I—| -— ) *
[l

‘.‘5'; o o o o @1 iy
(:T;
R =)
V.|
£.40 ~

EEN

A & (€ @

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

